https://menulist.menu
Londynska 31571 120 00, Prague, United Kingdom
+44273136096,+420273136096 - http:/Ibistrolondynska.cz/

On this website, you can find the complete menu of The Bistro from Prague. Currently, there are 27 courses and
drinks available. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact
them through their website. What User likes about The Bistro:

We enjoyed a very nice meal at The Bistro, We ate from the tapas menu which was varied and interesting. |
would have liked a few more choices of cocktails, but my husband enjoyed a bottle of the local red wine. The
service was impeccable. Before we left a taxi was ordered at the cheapest price in Prague. Overall it was a
memorable evening read more. When the weather conditions is pleasant you can also be served outside. What
User doesn't like about The Bistro:
we enjoyed a very nice meal in the bistro, we ate from the tapas menu, which was varied and interesting. | would
have liked a few cocktails, but my husband enjoyed a bottle of red wine. the service was impeccable. before we
left a taxi, was ordered at the cheapest price in prag. overall it was an unforgettable evening. read more. The
Bistro from Prague is a good option for a bar if you want to have a beer after work and hang out with friends,
Also, of course, the atmosphere has a big influence, which is why the guests appreciate not only the delicious
dishes, but also the bistro itself appreciate. Similarly, the restaurant serves a large diversity of flavorful tapas,
which are absolutely worth a taste, There are also some international menus to choose from in the food
offerings.
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The Bistro Menu

Mains

FJORD TROUT £329
ﬂ (] [ ]

PUMPKIN RISOTTO £227
SALSIFY CREAM SOUP £68
Bebidas

BEER,

lom Can't Make This

POTATO PANCAKE £90
Cake Squares

LEMON CREAM £77
The Magnificient Seven

DIM SUM £94

Dishes are prepared with
SALMON £98
flicoholic Drinks

BEER

RED WINE

[ ]
Main Course
BREAST OF GUINEA FOWL SOUS-
VIDE

PULLED-BEEF

Dessert

NOUGAT FOAM
COCONUT RICE
CHEF'S SELECTION

Starters

TROUT TARTARE
MIX OF LETTUCE
SMOKED DUCK BREAST
CHORIZO CROQUETTES

Snacks

BEET ROOT PESTO

KATAIF PRAWNS

HUMMUS OF ROASTED PUMPKIN
TZATZIKI AND FRIED FISH

BAKED PEPPERS, GOAT CHEESE,
DRIED OLIVES AND SESAME
DRESSING

FRIED MUSHROOM RISSOLE
HOMEMADE TAPENADES

HUMMUS AND ROASTED
HAZELNUTS

£304

£244

£77
£77

£158
£158
£167

£86

£68
£107
£64
£107

E£77

£77
£34

£60
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 17:00-22:15
Wednesday 17:00-22:15
Thursday 17:00-22:15
Friday 17:00-22:15
Saturday 17:00-22:15
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