



## The Bistro Menu

https://menulist.menu Londynska 31571 120 00, Prague, United Kingdom +44273136096,+420273136096 - http://bistrolondynska.cz/





On this website, you can find the <u>complete menu of The Bistro</u> from Prague. Currently, there are 27 courses and drinks available. For seasonal or weekly deals, please contact the restaurant owner directly. You can also contact them through their website. What User likes about The Bistro:

We enjoyed a very nice meal at The Bistro, We ate from the tapas menu which was varied and interesting. I would have liked a few more choices of cocktails, but my husband enjoyed a bottle of the local red wine. The service was impeccable. Before we left a taxi was ordered at the cheapest price in Prague. Overall it was a memorable evening <a href="read more">read more</a>. When the weather conditions is pleasant you can also be served outside. What <a href="User">User</a> doesn't like about The Bistro:

we enjoyed a very nice meal in the bistro, we ate from the tapas menu, which was varied and interesting. I would have liked a few cocktails, but my husband enjoyed a bottle of red wine. the service was impeccable. before we left a taxi, was ordered at the cheapest price in prag. overall it was an unforgettable evening. read more. The Bistro from Prague is a good option for a bar if you want to have a beer after work and hang out with friends, Also, of course, the atmosphere has a big influence, which is why the guests appreciate not only the delicious dishes, but also the bistro itself appreciate. Similarly, the restaurant serves a large diversity of flavorful tapas, which are absolutely worth a taste, There are also some international menus to choose from in the food offerings.

## The Bistro Menu



Mains		Main Course	
FJORD TROUT	£329	BREAST OF GUINEA FOWL SOUS- VIDE	£304
Primi		PULLED-BEEF	£244
PUMPKIN RISOTTO	£227	Dessert	
Soup		NOUGAT FOAM	£77
SALSIFY CREAM SOUP	£68	COCONUT RICE	£77
		CHEF'S SELECTION	
<b>Bebidas</b> BEER,		Starters	
		TROUT TARTARE	£158
Mom Can't Make This POTATO PANCAKE	£90	MIX OF LETTUCE	£158
		SMOKED DUCK BREAST	£167
		CHORIZO CROQUETTES	£86
Cake Squares	£77	Snacks	
LEMON CREAM	£//	BEET ROOT PESTO	£68
The Magnificient Seven		KATAIF PRAWNS	£107
DIM SUM	£94	HUMMUS OF ROASTED PUMPKIN	£64
	204	TZATZIKI AND FRIED FISH	£107
<b>Dishes are prepared with</b> SALMON	£98	BAKED PEPPERS, GOAT CHEESE, DRIED OLIVES AND SESAME DRESSING	£77
		FRIED MUSHROOM RISSOLE	£77
Alcoholic Drinks		HOMEMADE TAPENADES	£34
BEER RED WINE		HUMMUS AND ROASTED HAZELNUTS	£60

## The Bistro Menu



## The Bistro

Londynska 31571 120 00, Prague, United Kingdom

Opening Hours: Tuesday 17:00-22:15 Wednesday 17:00-22:15 Thursday 17:00-22:15 Friday 17:00-22:15 Saturday 17:00-22:15

